Time

15:59:56
15:59:57
15:59:57
15:59:58
15:59:59
16:00:00
16:00:01
16:00:01
16:00:01
16:00:01
16:00:01
16:00:01
16:00:01
16:00:01
16:00:01
16:00:01
16:00:01
16:00:01
16:00:02
16:00:02
16:00:03
16:00:04
16:00:05

Symbol

SPY
SPY
EEM
SPY
SPY
SPY
SPY
WM
DIA
EEM
EWzZ
EFA
\YAY;
MDY
VWO
GDX
XLY
QQQ
SPY
TLT
SPY
SPY
SPY
Sum

$Value

(millions)
20.3
19.6
22.4
63.8
19.5
59.1
197.4
75.8
13.5
168.6
43.2
167.0
79.8
11.1
46.7
68.9
10.5
17.8
195.7
39.7
38.8
56.7
56.9
1,493



